1. Name of Listed Entity: Rane Holdings Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RANEHOLDIN
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2024
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential VVoting Rights? No
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Cate- Category of Nos. of No. of No. of No. of Total nos. Share- Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shares Share- Number of Number of Number of
gory shareholder share- fully paid Partly shares shares holding as each class of securities Underlying holding, as a Locked in Shares equity
0] () holders up equity paid- underlying a % of % assuming shares pledged or shares
up total no. of full held
shares conversion
(D] shares equity |Depository held - |(calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible (XID otherwise in
held shares |Receipts vn) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a encumbered Demateriali-
(Iv) held (D) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1 zed form
) V1) (Vi (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Rights -;?ZI Warrants) capital) ’El;)' {;})So? ’EI:)' ?Afo? ALY
(A+B+C2) % of *) (XD= (VIN+(X) total total
Class Class Total (A+B+ As a % of Shares Shares
e)gg: eg.y C) (A+B+C2) held (b) h(il)d
A |Promoter & 22| 6649689 0 0 6649689 46.57| 6649689 0| 6649689 46.57, 46.57 0 0 O 6649689
Promoter Group
B  Public 14255 7628120 0 0 7628120 53.43 76281200 0 7628120 53.43 53.43 0 0 7496338
C  |Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1l |[Shares 0 0 0 0 0 o O 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs 0
C2 [Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 o O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 14277 14277809 0 0 14277809 100114277809 0114277809 100 100 0 0 0 14146027




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol- Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
of the Share- fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares asa% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders holder paid equity | underlying shares calculated (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0} 1y up shares | Depository held as per Outstanding full X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered Dematerializ-
shares V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
held as a % of No of Voting Rights Total (including convertible No. As a No. As a (XIV)
(V) (A+B+C2) as a% Warrants) securities @ | %of (a) % of
(viiry of Total (X) (as a total total
ChssX [oss | Tow | Yo Bercentale e heres
share
capital)
(Xn=
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian
Individuals/Hindu 15 3210575 0 3210575 22.49 3210575 0 3210575 22.49 0 2249 0 0 0 3210575
undivided Family
GANESH L & 1 719096 0 719096 5.04 719096 0 719096 5.04 0 5.04f 0 0 0 719096
MEENAKSHI
GANESH
LAKSHMAN L 1 752560 0 752560 5.27 752560 0 752560 5.27 0 527 0 0 0 752560
(including joint
holding with
Pushpa Lakshman)
MEENAKSHI 1| 305430 0 305430 2.14f 305430 0 305430 2.14 0 214 0 0 0 305430
GANESH &
GANESH L
VANAJA 1 275635 0 275635 1.93] 275635 0 275635 1.93 0 193 0 0 0 275635
AGHORAM
LAKSHMAN L 1 216986 0 216986 152 216986 0 216986 1.52 0 152 0 0 0 216986
(HUF)
PUSHPA 1} 195199 0 195199 1.37] 195199 0 195199 1.37 0 137, 0O 0 0 195199
LAKSHMAN &
LAKSHMAN L
GANESH L 1 191907 0 191907 1.34 191907 0 191907 1.34 0 1.34 0 0 0 191907
(HUF)
SHANTHI 1 144924 0 144924 1.02 144924 0 144924 1.02 0 1.02 0 0 0 144924
NARAYAN
(including joint
holding with
Subbaraman
Narayan)




HARISH 1 143367 0 143367 1 143367 0 143367 1 1 143367
LAKSHMAN

ADITYA 1] 114281 0 114281 0.8 114281 0 114281 0.8 0.8 114281
GANESH

VINAY 1 53148 0 53148 0.37] 53148 0 53148 0.37 0.37 53148
LAKSHMAN

APARNA 1 68511 0 68511 0.48 68511 0 68511 0.48 0.48 68511
GANESH

MALAVIKA 1 21222 0 21222 0.15 21222 0 212220 0.15 0.15 21222
LAKSHMAN

(including joint

holding with

Harish Lakshman)

KESHAV 1 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 0 100
HARISH

LAKSHMAN

SUCHITRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NARAY AN

SUMANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NARAY AN

NARAYANASW 1 8209 0 8209 0.06 8209 0 8209 0.06 0.06 8209
AMY

SUNDARESAN

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/ State

Government(s)

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks

/Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1) 15| 3210575 0| 3210575 22.49] 3210575 0| 3210575 22.49 22.49 3210575
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non- 7| 3439114 0| 3439114 24.09] 3439114 0| 3439114/ 24.09 24.09 3439114
Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

RAMAN T G G 1| 1484056 0] 1484056 10.39] 1484056 0] 1484056, 10.39 10.39 1484056
RATHIKAR 1 625066 0 625066 4.38 625066 0 625066  4.38 4.38 625066
SUNDARESAN

GEETHA RAMAN 1 625065 0 625065 4.38 625065 0 625065  4.38 4.38 625065
SUBRAMANYAM

RANJINI R IYER 1 625065 0 625065 4.38 625065 0 625065  4.38 4.38 625065




REKHA 1 15610 0 0 15610 0.11 15610 0 15610 0.11 0 01y O 0 0 0 15610
SUNDAR
RAMA R 1 61452 0 0 61452 0.43 61452 0 61452 0.43 0 043 O 0 0 0 61452
KRISHNAN
PRAVIN KUMAR 1 2800 0 0 2800 0.02 2800 0 2800 0.02 0 002 O 0 0 0 2800
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 7| 3439114 0 0] 3439114 24.09] 3439114 0] 3439114 24.09 0 2409 0 0 0 0 3439114
Total 22| 6649689 0 0] 6649689 46.57| 6649689 0] 6649689 46.57 0 46.57| 0 0 0 0 6649689
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total nos. Share- Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Shares Number
of the share- fully paid-up shares shares held |holding % class of securities Shares share- Locked in pledged or of
Shareholders holder paid up | equity | underlying Vil = calculated (IX) Underlying holding, shares (XII) otherwise equity
0] (D) equity shares Depos_itory IV+V+VI as per Outstanqing asa% encumbered (XIII) share_s
shares el (1 | Rece S [ Neorvamgmgns [ Tmm | SLES | SN e T A | e T oma | el
® s T | (pewtng | comer || o |l | o |
( o Class X Clsss Total \r/f;msg ) C%‘;gr- Snglrgs a?all)e) hzrdazasot XIV)
L b applic-
seﬁ:srlges ®) abrl)g) )
percent-
age of
diluted
share
capital)
(X1)
1 (Institutions
(Domestic)
a [Mutual Funds 1 67000 0 0 67000 0.47] 67000 0 67000 0.47 0.47 0 0 0 67000
b [Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
c |Alternate 1 16184 0 0 16184 0.11 16184 0 16184 0.11 0.11 0 0 0 16184
Investment
Funds
d |[Banks 5 1481 0 0 1481 0.01 1481 0 1481 0.01 0.01 0 0 0 361




Insurance
Companies

168623

168623

1.18

168623

168623

1.18

1.18

168623

GENERAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF INDIA

168623

168623

1.18

168623

168623

1.18

1.18

168623

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

IAsset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

i NBFCs

registered with
RBI

j (Other Financial

Institutions

0

0

0

0

0

/Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

253288

253288

253288

253288

252168

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0

0

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

26

69365

69365

0.49

69365

69365

0.49

0.49

69365

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

26

69365

69365

0.49

69365

69365

0.49

0.49

69365




Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

Non-institutions

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and




Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee”,
""beneficiary"”, or
""author of the
trust"

SECURITIES PVT]
LTD

Investor 1 59504 59504 0.42] 59504 0 59504 0.42 0.42 0| 59504
Education and

Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident 136823599538 3599538  25.21 3599538 0| 3599538 25.21 25.21 0| 3493992
Individuals

holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident 261854712 1854712 12.99 1854712 0 1854712 12.99 12.99 0 1834312
Individuals

holding nominal

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

VIJAYA S 1 312288 312288 2.19] 312288 0 312288 2.19 2.19 0| 312288
KRISHNA 1| 227710 227710 159 227710 0 227710 1.59 1.59 0 227710
SWAMY

MOHAN

SRINIVASAN 1 181192 181192 1.27| 181192 0 181192 1.27 1.27 0| 181192
VARADARAJAN

IASHOK JAIN 1| 171397 171397 1.2 171397 0 171397 1.2 1.2 0 171397
VINITHRA 1 150932 150932 1.06| 150932 0 150932 1.06 1.06 0| 150932
SEKHAR
i [Non Resident 329 176181 176181] 1.23 176181 0 176181 1.23 1.23 0 174303
Indians (NRIs)
j [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 1 541125 541125 3.79] 541125 0 541125 3.79 3.79 0| 541125
Companies

NISSHINBO 1 541125 541125 3.79] 541125 0 541125 3.79 3.79 0| 541125
HOLDINGS INC.

Bodies Corporate 1611033561 1033561 7.24| 1033561 0| 1033561 7.24 7.24 0| 1030723
ENAM 1 361541 361541 2.53] 361541 0 361541 2.53 2.53 0| 361541




KUMARI 1| 147050 0 0 147050 1.03 147050 0 147050 1.03 0 1.03 0 0 0 0 147050
INVESTMENT
CORPORATION
PRIVATE
LIMITED
miAny Other 21 40846 0 0 40846 0.29] 40846 0 40846 0.29 0 0.29 0 0 0 0 40846
(specify)
Clearing 20 13107 0 0 13107 0.09) 13107 0 13107 0.09 0 0.09 0 0 0 0 13107
Members
Unclaimed or 1 27739 0 0 27739 0.19 27739 0 27739 0.19 0 0.19 0 0 0 0 27739
Suspense or
Escrow Account
Sub-Total (B)(4) | 142217305467, 0 0 7305467 51.17| 7305467 0 7305467 51.17 0 51.17 0 0 0 0] 7174805
Total Public 142557628120 0 0 7628120, 53.43] 7628120 0 7628120 53.43 0 53.43 0 0 0 0 7496338
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name No. of Partly Nos. of Total no.| Sharehol- Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares Shareholding, Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders paid equity |underlying held calculated (IX) Underlying as a% shares pledged or shares held
(0} up shares |Depository (Vi = as per Outstanding assuming X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ-
shares V) v1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No.| Asa No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (Not % of (Not
vy To@al (X) securities total Applic- total Applicable)
Class X~ [Class V[ Total | V18 Serccniags Sheia | | hetd (ot
of diluted applic-
share able)
capital) (XI)
1 |Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Employee Benefit Trust / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Welfare Trust under
SEBI (Share Based Employee
Benefits and Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non-Promoter- Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Public Shareholding (C)=
C)D)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Details of holding / exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
Name Nationality Rights on Date off creation /fac_qlujsition of
P distFibutable Exercise of Exercise of significant significant beneficial interest
Shares Voting rights dividend or any control Mnfluente
other distribution
NIL

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 4.89
As on the end of previous 1% quarter 100.00 4.81
As on the end of previous 2" quarter 100.00 4.81
As on the end of previous 3™ quarter 100.00 28.90
As on the end of previous 4™ quarter 100.00 28.93

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat / unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

188 27739

Table 111 - Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat / unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

NIL

Table 111 - Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

NIL




